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RAIMAT GOLF CLUB
=, TORNEIG DE L ARBRE

Fecha Listado: 16/11/2017
Hora Listado: 12:56:57

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford

(Recorrido: Raimat)

HORARIO DE SALIDA

FECHA: 18/11/2017 CODIGO: CB3517749
13Vuelta

(01)

(03)

(05)

(07)

(09)

(11)

09:30

09:50

10:10

10:30

10:50

11:10

GIRBAU TANTINA, JOEL

RODRIGUEZ GUTIERREZ, FRANCISCO
DURANO PAIRO, JOSE

GUIU ESTANGUI, CARLES

BORRELL AUBACH, CARMEN
XAMMAR BATLLE, ANNA
BARRABES BONET, NATALIA
BUREU RAMOS, JOSE MANUEL

GODIA SANS, ANTONIA
CASANELLA ROCA, SANTIAGO
GIRON FARIZO, ROBERTO LUIS
MARTINEZ GARCIA, CHELO

BARRUFET OLIVART, RAMON
GABAS QUERALT, JOSE RAMON
BAGUR BAGUR, PEDRO LUIS
NADAL TARRAGONA, ROBERT

MATEO TARRAGONA, JOSEP MARIA
ALLENDE MONCLUS, M?.PILAR
OCANA SANCHEZ, ESPERANZA

GARCIA CABANES, M?.LOURDES
GOMEZ CORISCO, ISABEL
FLORENSA TOMAS, CARLES ENRIC
MATILLA GERENA, MANUEL

TEE: 1

(02)

(04)

(06)

(08)

(10)

(12)

09:40

10:00

10:20

10:40

11:00

11:20

LLOBET PERERA, NURIA
DUART PALLAS, ALBERT
RIBES TERRADO, EDUARD
TORRES PAREDES, ANTONIO

PORTA VICENTE, JOAN
LLAVERO PEREZ, JOSE
PALLAS PORTA, GERARD
BOTANCH BORRAS, ANNA

MECA PEREZ-MUELAS, JUAN
CIVIT BALSELLS, JOSE AMBROSIO
TARRES VILANOVA, XAVIER
GRAS BALAGUER, JOSE MARIA

ARQUES FONDEVILA, JOAN ALBERT
ARQUES FONDEVILA, JOSE JAVIER
VEA BALONA, GERARD

PENA CASANOVAS, JOSE M.

SAMSO PINOL, JOSE MARIA

OTO SABATE, RAMON

GODOY NAVARRO, JERONIMO
ALTISENT CAMARASA, MAGDALENA

FARRE ARINO, JAN

FARRE ARINO, PAU

FARRE SURIA, ROMAN

HERNANDEZ VILASETRU, JUAN JOSE



